www.hcl-clamping.co.uk   |   www.hcl-clamping.com
HCL Fasteners Corp, Houston, Texas, USA
email: sales@hcl-clamping.com
Tel: 001 281 717 1145
HCL Fasteners Ltd, Radstock, Bath, UK
email: sales@hcl-clamping.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1761 417714
B
A
C
D
Part Number
HCL
Min Dia (A) Max Dia (A) Band Width (B) Band Thickness (C) Screw (D) Max
Torque
Nm
Max
Pressure
Bars
Mikalor
Part Numbermm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm A/F
ASFA-S-16-W3-BK 16.0 0.63 27.0 1.06
12.0 0.47 0.85 0.033 7.0
4.5
40.0
7301620-6
ASFA-S-20-W3-BK 20.0 0.79 32.0 1.26
5.5
7301621-4
ASFA-S-25-W3-BK 25.0 0.98 40.0 1.58 7301622-2
ASFA-S-30-W3-BK 30.0 1.18 45.0 1.77
35.0
7301623-0
ASFA-S-32-W3-BK 32.0 1.26 50.0 1.97
6.5
7301624-9
ASFA-S-40-W3-BK 40.0 1.58 60.0 2.36 30.0 7301625-7
ASFA-S-50-W3-BK 50.0 1.97 70.0 2.76
7.0
25.0 7301626-5
ASFA-S-60-W3-BK 60.0 2.36 80.0 3.15 20.0 7301627-3
ASFA-S-70-W3-BK 70.0 2.76 90.0 3.54 17.0 7301628-1
ASFA-S-80-W3-BK 80.0 3.15 100.0 3.94 14.0 7301629-0
ASFA-S-90-W3-BK 90.0 3.54 110.0 4.33 12.0 7301630-2
ASFA-S-100-W3-BK 100.0 3.94 120.0 4.72 10.0 7301631-0
ASFA-S-110-W3-BK 110.0 4.33 130.0 5.12 8.0 7301632-9
ASFA-S-120-W3-BK 120.0 4.72 140.0 5.51 7.0 7301633-7
ASFA-S-130-W3-BK 130.0 5.12 150.0 5.91 6.0 7301634-5
ASFA-S-140-W3-BK 140.0 5.51 160.0 6.30 5.0 7301635-3
ASFA-S-150-W3-BK 150.0 5.91 170.0 6.69 4.0 7301636-1
ASFA-S-160-W3-BK 160.0 6.30 180.0 7.09 3.0 7301637-9
ASFA-S-170-W3-BK 170.0 6.69 190.0 7.49
2.0
7301638-7
ASFA-S-180-W3-BK 180.0 7.09 200.0 7.87 7301639-6
PRODUCT INFORMATION
Made by: Mikalor Spain
Manufactured according to: DIN 3017
RoHS Compliant: Yes